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Date Thursday 13 – Friday 21 March 

AGENDA  
[07 March 2014]  

Location 
IASB 
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London EC4M 6XH 
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Thursday 13th March [IASB Education Session] 
 
 

Time 

UK 

Agenda item Agenda ref. 

14.30-
16.30 

Insurance Contracts  2 
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Friday 14th March [IASB Education Session] 
 

Time 

UK 

Agenda item Agenda ref. 

10.00-
12.30 

Leases  3 

12.30-
13.30 

Lunch   

 
 
Friday 14th March [IASB only] 
 
 

Time 

UK 

Agenda item Agenda ref. 

13.30-
16.30 

Conceptual Framework  10 
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Tuesday 18th March [Joint with FASB] 
 

Time  

US 

Time 

UK 
Agenda item Agenda ref. 

09.00-
11.00 

13.00-
15.00 

Leases  3 

11.00-
11.15 

15.00-
15.15 

Break  

11.15-
12.15 

15.15-
16.15 

Leases  3 

12.15-
13.15 

16.15-
17.15 

Lunch  

 

Tuesday 18th March [IASB only] 
 

Time  

US 

Time 

UK 
Agenda item Agenda ref. 

13.15-
15.15 

17.15-
19.15 

Insurance Contracts  2 

15.15-
15.30 

19.15-
19.30 

Break  

15.30 
17.30 

19.30-
21.30 

Insurance Contracts  2 
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Wednesday 19th March [Joint with FASB]  
 

 

Time 

 US 

Time 

UK 
Agenda item Agenda ref. 

09.00-
11.00 

13.00-
15.00 

Leases  3 

11.00-
11.15 

15.00-
15.15 

Break  

11.15-
13.15 

15.15-
17.15 

Leases 3 

13.15-
14.00 

17.15-
18.00 

Lunch  
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Friday 21st March [IASB only] 
 

Time 

UK 

Agenda item Agenda ref. 

09.00-
09.45 

IAS 1 Classification of Liabilities  8 

09.45-
11.30 

IFRS IC Issues  12 

11.30-
12.00 

Equity Method in Separate Financial Statements 14 

12.00-
13.00 

Lunch  

13.00-
13.45 

Agriculture: Bearer plants 13 

 
Friday 21st March [IASB only Education Session] 

 
 

Time 

UK 

Agenda item Agenda ref. 

13.45-
14.15 

Disclosure Initiative  11 

 
Friday 21st March [IASB only] 

 
 

Time 

UK 

Agenda item Agenda ref. 

14.15-
15.15 

Disclosure Initiative: Materiality 11 

15.15.
16.15 

Disclosure Initiative: Net Debt 11 

 


