

AGENDA

[07 March 2014]

Location

IASB Boardroom, First Floor 30 Cannon Street London EC4M 6XH

Thursday 13th March [IASB Education Session]

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
14.30- 16.30	Insurance Contracts	2



AGENDA

[07 March 2014]

Location

IASB Boardroom, First Floor 30 Cannon Street London EC4M 6XH

Friday 14th March [IASB Education Session]

Time	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
UK		
10.00- 12.30	Leases	3
12.30- 13.30	Lunch	

Friday 14th March [IASB only]

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
13.30- 16.30	Conceptual Framework	10



AGENDA

[07 March 2014]

Location FASB 401 Merritt 7, Norwalk CT 06856-5116, USA

Tuesday 18th March [Joint with FASB]

Time US	Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
09.00- 11.00	13.00- 15.00	Leases	3
11.00- 11.15	15.00- 15.15	Break	
11.15- 12.15	15.15- 16.15	Leases	3
12.15- 13.15	16.15- 17.15	Lunch	

Tuesday 18th March [IASB only]

Time US	Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
13.15- 15.15	17.15- 19.15	Insurance Contracts	2
15.15- 15.30	19.15- 19.30	Break	
15.30 17.30	19.30- 21.30	Insurance Contracts	2



Location

FASB 401 Merritt 7, Norwalk CT 06856-5116, USA

AGENDA [07 March 2014]

Wednesday 19th March [Joint with FASB]

Time US	Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
09.00- 11.00	13.00- 15.00	Leases	3
11.00- 11.15	15.00- 15.15	Break	
11.15- 13.15	15.15- 17.15	Leases	3
13.15- 14.00	17.15- 18.00	Lunch	



AGENDA

[07 March 2014]

Location

IASB
Boardroom, First Floor
30 Cannon Street
London EC4M 6XH

Friday 21st March [IASB only]

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
09.00- 09.45	IAS 1 Classification of Liabilities	8
09.45- 11.30	IFRS IC Issues	12
11.30- 12.00	Equity Method in Separate Financial Statements	14
12.00- 13.00	Lunch	
13.00- 13.45	Agriculture: Bearer plants	13

Friday 21st March [IASB only Education Session]

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
13.45- 14.15	Disclosure Initiative	11

Friday 21st March [IASB only]

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
14.15- 15.15	Disclosure Initiative: Materiality	11
15.15. 16.15	Disclosure Initiative: Net Debt	11